  Surge Protective Device Technical Documentation
DRS Series
DIN Rail Protection
The PEMCO DRS Series is a din rail
mountable, single pair surge suppression
module implementing three-stage hybrid
technology. This module addresses over-
voltage transients with gas tubes and silicon

electrical shock, turn off and lock out all power
sources to the unit before making electrical
connections or servicing.
DANGER!
DPS
1030 Arlington Avenue North
St. Petersburg, FL 33705
Phone: (800) 862-4377
While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, DPS assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or
MODEL OPERATING
VOLTAGE
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
DRS-008P 6 VDC 8 VDC
DRS-015P 12 VDC 15 VDC
DRS-232P 15 VDC 22 VDC
DRS-030P 24 VDC 30 VDC
DRS-036P 30 VDC 36 VDC
DRS-043P 35 VDC 43 VDC
DRS-050P 43 VDC 50 VDC
DRS-060P 52 VDC 60 VDC
2-TERMINAL DEVICE3-TERMINAL DEVICE
These protectors are intended for indoor use on communication loop
circuits which have been isolated from the Public Switch Telephone
Network.